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As Director:

Show

The Wedding Singer

The Red Side of the Moon

(New actor-musician musical)

Fake Tan

Cabaret: A Night at the Musicals

Boudica

/ Email;

Theatre

Bernie Grant / Urdang

Actors' Church / IRIS

Digitally streamed

UEA Drama Studio

iy teLogplely

Writer

Matthew Sklar, Chad Beguelin,
Tim Herlihy
Zoe Woodruff, Kathryn Tindall

Nikhita Lesler

Showcase of scenes and songs

UEA Drama Studio

As Associate / Assistant Director:

Show
The Creakers

Princess Essex

My Son'’s a Queer (But
What Can You Do?)

The Taming of the Shrew

The Witches

Charlie and the
Chocolate Factory

Legally Blonde

Spring Awakening

What's New Pussycat?

Just So

RENT

Theatre

TRP / Southbank
Centre

Globe Theatre

UK Tour

Edinburgh Fringe,
Norwich Playhouse

Globe Theatre

National Theatre

Leeds Playhouse

UK and Ireland Tour

Regent's Park

Almeida Theatre

Birmingham REP

\Xatermill Theatre

Hope Mill Theatre

from 22 musicals

Director
Tom Jackson Greaves

Robin Belfield

Luke Sheppard

Jude Christian

Lyndsey Turner

James Brining

Lucy Moss

Rupert Goold

Luke Sheppard

Abigail Pickard Price

Luke Sheppard
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Tristan Bernays

Role

Associate Director

Assistant Director

Associate Director

Associate Director

Assistant Director

Staff Director

Associate Director

Children's Director

Associate Director

Assistant Director

Assistant Director

Assistant Director

Assistant Director

Year

2025

2021

2021

2020

2018

Year

2024

2024

2024

2022

2024

2023

2022

2023

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020
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Workshops and R&D:

Show
IP Project
Giulia R&D

Kandinsky R&D

Georgia and the
Iceberg

Snoo Wilson Prize

The Grace of Mary
Traverse

Other credits:

Show

Georgia and the
Iceberg

The Jungle Book

Romeo + Juliet

Facilitation

Role

Director

Director

Assistant Director
Co-Director
Director

Director

Role

Dramaturg

Dramaturg

Assistant Producer

/ Email:

Venue
Old Finsbury Town Hall
Birmingham Hippodrome

National Theatre Studio

Lighthouse Poole /
Lyric Theatre Bridport

Garage Theatre

UEA Drama Studio

Venue

South West Theatres,
Libraries and Schools

\Xatermill Theatre

Birmingham Hippodrome

Adjudicator and Workshop Leader, MTI Junior Theatre Festival

Workshops with Drama Schools and young people

Education/Training:

University of East Anglia, BA Drama (First Class), 2017 - 2020

Royal Court Script Panel, 2021

Jermyn Street Mentoring, 2021
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Company
Urdang
Self-produced
Kandinsky
Dorsetborn
UEA

UEA

Project

South West Tour

A new adaptation by
Tom Jackson Greaves

Year

2025

2024

2023

2022

2020

2019

Year

2021

2021

2021
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