priyapatel appleby

Website: priyapatelappleby.co.uk / Email: contact@priyapatelappleby.co.uk

As Director:

Show	Theatre	Writer	Year
The Wedding Singer	Bernie Grant / Urdang	Matthew Sklar, Chad Beguelin, Tim Herlihy	2025
<i>The Red Side of the Moon</i> (New actor-musician musical)	Actors' Church / IRIS	Zoe Woodruff, Kathryn Tindall	2021
Fake Tan	Digitally streamed	Nikhita Lesler	2021
Cabaret: A Night at the Musicals	UEA Drama Studio	Showcase of scenes and songs from 22 musicals	2020
Boudica	UEA Drama Studio	Tristan Bernays	2018

As Associate / Assistant Director:

Show	Theatre	Director	Role	Year
The Creakers	TRP / Southbank Centre	Tom Jackson Greaves	Associate Director	2024
Princess Essex	Globe Theatre	Robin Belfield	Assistant Director	2024
My Son's a Queer (But What Can You Do?)	UK Tour	Luke Sheppard	Associate Director	2024
	Edinburgh Fringe, Norwich Playhouse		Associate Director	2022
The Taming of the Shrew	Globe Theatre	Jude Christian	Assistant Director	2024
The Witches	National Theatre	Lyndsey Turner	Staff Director	2023
Charlie and the Chocolate Factory	Leeds Playhouse	James Brining	Associate Director	2022
	UK and Ireland Tour		Children's Director	2023
Legally Blonde	Regent's Park	Lucy Moss	Associate Director	2022
Spring Awakening	Almeida Theatre	Rupert Goold	Assistant Director	2021
What's New Pussycat?	Birmingham REP	Luke Sheppard	Assistant Director	2021
Just So	Watermill Theatre	Abigail Pickard Price	Assistant Director	2021
RENT	Hope Mill Theatre	Luke Sheppard	Assistant Director	2021
				2020

priyapatel appleby

Website: privapatelappleby.co.uk / Email: contact@privapatelappleby.co.uk

Workshops and R&D:

Show	Role	Venue	Company	Year
IP Project	Director	Old Finsbury Town Hall	Urdang	2025
Giulia R&D	Director	Birmingham Hippodrome	Self-produced	2024
Kandinsky R&D	Assistant Director	National Theatre Studio	Kandinsky	2023
Georgia and the Iceberg	Co-Director	Lighthouse Poole / Lyric Theatre Bridport	Dorsetborn	2022
Snoo Wilson Prize	Director	Garage Theatre	UEA	2020
The Grace of Mary Traverse	Director	UEA Drama Studio	UEA	2019

Other credits:

Show	Role	Venue	Project	Year
Georgia and the Iceberg	Dramaturg	South West Theatres, Libraries and Schools	South West Tour	2021
The Jungle Book	Dramaturg	Watermill Theatre	A new adaptation by Tom Jackson Greaves	2021
Romeo + Juliet	Assistant Producer	Birmingham Hippodrome		2021

Facilitation

Adjudicator and Workshop Leader, MTI Junior Theatre Festival Workshops with Drama Schools and young people

Education/Training:

University of East Anglia, BA Drama (First Class), 2017 - 2020 Royal Court Script Panel, 2021 Jermyn Street Mentoring, 2021